
ULTIMATE PACKAGE

Photography + Aerial Photography + Cinematic
Video + Twilight Photography + 360/3D Tour &
Interactive Floor Plan

STARTING AT: $1,245

SOCIAL PACKAGE

Photography + Aerial Lite + Social Reel Video

STARTING AT: $397

ELEVATE PACKAGE

Photography + Twilight Photography + 3D Floor
Plan

STARTING AT: $522

PRO PACKAGE

Photography + Aerial Lite +2D Floor Plan

STARTING AT: $337

Photography + 360/3D Tour and Interactive
Floor Plan.

STARTING AT: $398

SHOWCASE PACKAGE

Beautiful & accurate real estate photos. Set

your listings apart.

PACKAGES

A  LA CARTE

PHOTOGRAPHY

sq. ft.

0-1,000

1,001-2,500

2,501-5,000

5,001-7,500

7,501-10,000

10,001+

Price

$199

$249

$349

$449

$599

CALL

VIDEOGRAPHY

sq. ft.

0-2,500

2,501-5,000

5,001-7,500

7,501+

Price

$499

$549

$649

$749

3D/360 VIRTUAL TOUR &

INTERACTIVE FLOOR PLAN

sq. ft.

0-2,500

2,501-5,000

5,001-7,500

7,501+

Price

$249

$349

$449

$599

2D FLOOR PLAN

sq. ft.

0-2,500

2,501-5,000

5,001-7,500

7,501+

Price

$79

$109

$139

$169

3D FLOOR PLAN (INCLUDES

2D)

sq. ft.

0-2,500

2,501-5,000

5,001-7,500

7,501+

Price

$149

$179

$219

$249

Social Reel Video

Genuine Twilight

Photography

Partial Photo Shoot

Virtual Staging

Aerial Lite

$249

$249

$29 per image

$99

$149

Aerial Photography,

Daytime OR Sunset

MORE SERVICES

$15 per image

Download our app for easy

tracking of your

orders, appointments, and media:

Visit us at

www.TheTacticalStudio.com

Schedule online, or call / text 

208-609-3663


